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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 04/02/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf vs. TCA Jackson Country Club Drive
Mon 04/08/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf vs. TCA & South Gibson Tennessee River Golf Club
Tue 04/09/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf vs. South Henderson Jackson Country Club
Thu 04/11/2019 9:00 am MS Golf  (Middle School Cup) Chickasaw State Park
Tue 04/16/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf  vs. Bolivar Hardeman County Golf/Country Club
Thu 04/18/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf  vs. Bolivar/JCS Jackson Country Club
Tue 04/23/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf  vs South Henerson Co. Tennessee River Golf Club
Thu 04/25/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf vs. JCS Jackson National Golf Course&lrm;
Tue 04/30/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf  vs Milan MS Jackson Country Club
Thu 05/02/2019 9:00 am MS Golf vs. Medina Middle Jackson Country Club
Thu 05/02/2019 4:00 pm MS Golf  vs. South Gibson Jackson Country Club
Mon 05/06/2019 TBD MS Golf  (District Tournament) Chickasaw State Park
Wed 05/15/2019 TBD MS Golf  (Regional Tournament) The Links at Overton Park
Thu 05/16/2019 TBD MS Golf  (Regional Tournament) The Links at Overton Park


